Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 65
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/13/2020

TIME: 04:49 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10513130

03/13/2020 04:38 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 10
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Peak table - ID: 10513130

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7084
0.28 7758
0.47 8321
0.69 4991
0.89 11658
1.35 49647
141 927718
3231087

%

5.6
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Area
37084
29097
53846
43705
128339
168394
2770622
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